We are offering special EQP pricing on our entire line.
Take advantage of this great savings to boost attendance
at your events, increase participation in your sales
promotion or increase traffic at your booth with one
of our customized sports items.
These versatile products can be used for:
• School Fundraisers     • Increasing School Spirit      • Corporate Promotions
• Sales Incentives     • Trade Shows     • Sporting Event Give-Aways
Visit our website or contact our customer service
personnel for additional charges and ordering information
Not valid with any other offer, promotion or special pricing. Order must be
placed by March 31, 2010 for normal delivery time. All other charges apply. upic ATLA0008     asi 37285     sage 61662
Ordering Information
FB-1     Plastic Football       $1.22 B
FB-1S    Plastic Football w/stripes   $1.50 B
FB-1R    Vinyl Football        $1.53 B
HOOP-5   Basketball Hoop       $2.35 B
SET-5    Hoop & Basketball Set    $4.08 B
SB-3R    Vinyl Soccerball       $1.53 B
SB3VSB3V    Vinyl Volleyball       $1.53 B
BCH-8-8   Mini 6” Beach Ball      $0.97 B
BCH-8-12  Small 12" Beach Ball    $1.26 B
BCH-8-16  Standard 16" Beach Ball   $1.51 B
BCH-8-20  Large 20" Beach Ball     $1.73 B
BCH-SPORT  Sporty Beach Ball      $1.51 B
BAT-4W   Baseball Bat        $3.38 C
BASEB-4BASEB-4   Synthetic Baseball      $2.06 C
SOFTB-4   Synthetic Softball      $3.04 C
NOISE-8   Noise Sticks        $1.37 B
BIN-6    Event Binocular       $1.79 C
HOC-4W   Goalie Stick        $4.28 C
GOA-4W   Goalie Stick        $4.28 C
4-TT-29   Tailgate Table        $16.98 C
CBCB     Cowbell          $1.65 B
Now through March 31st, 2010!
minimum order 100 pcs.
EQP Price